Resolution approving Condominium Plat of Great River Condominiums, City of La Crosse, Wisconsin (Sunnyside Drive West).

RESOLUTION

BE IT RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of La Crosse that it hereby approves the Condominium Plat of Great River Condominiums, City of La Crosse, Wisconsin (Sunnyside Drive West) as submitted to the City Clerk on 7/15/2020.

I, Teri Lehrke, certify that this resolution was duly and officially adopted by the Common Council of the City of La Crosse on August 13, 2020.

Teri Lehrke, City Clerk

Seri Lyhrhe

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin